BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
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CASE No.

ID No. 60/2023
ID No. 65/2023
ID No. 67/2023
ID No. 68/2023
ID No. 69/2023

ID No. 70/2023

ID No.114/2023

ID No.115/2023

ID No. 27/2018
ID No. 28/2018
ID No. 29/2018
ID No. 95/2018
ID No. 96/2018

ID No. 97/2018

ID No. 98/2018

ID No. 99/2018
ID No.100/2018
ID No.101/2018
ID No.102/2018
ID No.172/2018
ID No.173/2018
ID No.174/2018
ID No.175/2018
ID No.176/2018
ID No.177/2018
ID No.178/2018
ID No. 42/2019
ID No.253/2019
ID No. 06/2021
ID No.234/2021
ID No. 45/2017

ID No. 72/2020

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 31.01.2024

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Ram Mohan & Smt. Bala
Sh. Nepal & 27 Other's

Sh. Raj Kumar & Smt. Kusum
Sh. Mohit LR’s of Late Sh. Jagpal
Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.

Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.
REJOINDER

Sh.Brahm Singh

Sh.Arun Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Goverdhan Soni

Sh. Satish Bhopat

Ms. Gita Rathore

Mrs. Sunita

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Mrs. Sudesh Kapoor

Sh. Jooja Ram & 05 Ors. LR's of late
Smt. Prem

Mrs. Pappan

Sh. Ashok Kumar
Smt. Prem Lata

Ms. Gita Vajpayee

Sh. Upender Singh
Sh. Bhuvaneshwar Rai
Sh. Bhagwat Kishore
Sh. Parmeshwar Kumar
Sh. Jaswant

Sh. Dilip Kumar

Sh. Dhirendra Tiwari
Sh. Ajit Kumar

Sh. Rajender Kumar
Sh. Deep Chand

Sh. Sunny Kumar

Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.
Sh. Shyoraj Sharma

ARGUMENTS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
Archaeological Survey of India

Archaeological Survey of India

L.I.C. of India & Ors.

L.I.C. of India & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

UIDAI & Anr.

Oriental Bank of Commerce
Canara Bank & Ors.

PMG Dak Bhawan & Ors.
FOL Depot. & Anr.

Union Bank of India

REMARKS

23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024

01.02.2024
01.02.2024

20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024

20.05.2024

20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
29.02.2024
20.05.2024
22.05.2024
27.03.2024
01.04.2024



33 |ID No.53/2009 [The General Secretary (IAKU)  |Airport Authority of India 27.03.2024

34 |ID No. 32/2020  |Sh. Deshraj Singh Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr. 28.03.2024

35 |ID No. 33/2020  |Sh. Hukum Chand Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr. 28.03.2024
FURTHER PROCEEDING

36 IDNo0.25/2022  Smt. Sumitra N.D.M.C. 08.04.2024
FOR DIRECTIONS

37 |ID No.123/2015  [Sh. Bachan Singh AlLMS. 19.02.2024

38 |ID No.139/2021  Sh. Udai Bhan Tiwari |.T.D.C. & Anr. 20.02.2024

39 |ID No.147/2021  |Sh. Ram Narain |.T.D.C. & Anr. 20.02.2024

40 |ID No.148/2021  |Sh.Raja Ram .T.D.C. & Anr. 20.02.2024

THE NEXT DATE IS INDICATE IN THE NDH COLUMNS OF EACH CASE. THIS IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF
INTIMATION/ INFORMATION TO THE CONCERN PARTIES TO THE CASE.



